



## ALLERGEN CHART - PITA PIT

Revision date: 12/06/2025

Approved by: FSQA Manager

**IF YOU HAVE FOOD ALLERGY CONCERNS, PLEASE NOTIFY PITA PIT STAFF BEFORE PLACING ORDER**

### INFORMATION SOURCES & ALLERGY NOTE:

The information in these charts is based on product information provided by PITA PIT® approved food suppliers. Every reasonable effort is made to keep this information current; however, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur without our knowledge, or consent before these charts can be updated. Accordingly, no warranty is expressed or implied regarding it's accuracy. Specific promotional and regional items are not included as ingredients vary.

If you have food allergy, please be aware that PITA PIT® products may contain, or have come into contact with, peanuts, nuts or other possible allergens.

PITA PIT® is a restaurant environment serving whole and prepared foods that are not in sealed packages. Therefore, we unfortunately cannot guarantee a 100% allergy-free environment.

MENU ITEMS	<div> <div>✓ Contains</div> <div>MC May contain</div> </div>											
	ALLERGENS											
	Gluten	Milk	Egg	Soy	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Fish	crustaceans	Mollusks	Sesame	Mustard	Sulfites
<b>CREATED FOR YOU - PITA</b>												
C4U Ancho Chicken Pita	✓	✓	✓								✓	✓
C4U Cordon Bleu Pita	✓	✓	✓	MC							✓	
C4U Chicken Crave 2.0 Pita	✓	✓										
C4U Fiesta Steak Pita	✓	✓	✓	✓							✓	MC
C4U Halloumi & Falafel Pita	✓	✓								✓		✓
C4U Halloumi Bacon Pita	✓	✓	✓	MC							✓	
C4U Sweet Heat Pita	✓	✓	✓	✓							MC	MC
C4U Jalapeno Club Pita	✓	✓	✓	MC							✓	MC
C4U Lemon Pepper Chicken Pita	✓	✓								✓		
C4U Mighty Caesar Pita	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓				✓	✓
C4U BBQ Brisket Pita	✓	✓	✓	✓							✓	✓
C4U Southwest Baja Pita	✓	✓	✓	✓							✓	
C4U Spicy Buffalo Cesar Pita	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓				✓	✓
C4U Spicy Greek Pita	✓	✓	MC	✓							✓	✓
C4U Veg Cheeseburger Pita	✓	✓	✓	✓							✓	✓
C4U West Coast Club Pita	✓	✓	✓	MC							✓	✓
C4U Zesty chicken /bacon Pita	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓				✓	✓
C4U Chicken Bruschetta Pita	✓	✓	✓	✓							✓	✓
C4U Balsamic bacon Pita	✓	✓		✓								✓
C4U BBQ Bacon Cheeseburger Pita	✓	✓	✓	✓							✓	MC
<b>CREATED FOR YOU - SALAD BOWL</b>												
C4U Ancho chicken Salad		✓	✓								✓	✓
C4U Cordon Bleu Salad		✓	✓	MC							✓	
C4U Chicken Crave Salad		✓										
C4U Fiesta Steak Salad		✓	✓	✓							✓	
C4U Halloumi & Falafel Salad		✓								✓		✓
C4U Halloumi & Bacon Salad		✓	✓	MC							✓	
C4U Sweet Heat Salad		✓	✓	✓							MC	MC

C4U Jalapeno Club Salad		✓	✓	MC						✓	MC
C4U Lemon Pep Chicken Salad		✓							✓		
C4U Mighty Caesar Salad	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓			✓	✓
C4U BBQ Brisket Salad		✓	✓	✓						✓	✓
C4U Southwest Baja Salad		✓	✓	✓						✓	
C4U Spicy Buffalo Caesar Salad	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓			✓	✓
C4U Spicy Greek Salad	✓	✓	MC	✓						✓	✓
C4U Veg cheeseburger Salad		✓	✓	✓						✓	✓
C4U West Coast Club Salad		✓	✓	MC						✓	✓
C4U Zesty Chicken/bacon Salad	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓			✓	✓
C4U Chicken Bruschetta Salad	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓	✓
C4U Balsamic bacon Salad		✓		✓							✓
C4U BBQ Bacon Cheeseburger Salad		✓	✓	✓						✓	MC
CREATED FOR YOU - RICE BOWL											
C4U Ancho chicken Rice		✓	✓							✓	✓
C4U Cordon Bleu Rice		✓	✓	MC						✓	
C4U Chicken Crave Rice		✓									
C4U Fiesta Steak Rice		✓	✓	✓						✓	
C4U Halloumi & Falafel Rice		✓							✓		✓
C4U Halloumi & Bacon Rice		✓	✓	MC						✓	
C4U Sweet Heat Rice		✓	✓	✓						MC	MC
C4U Jalapeno Club Rice		✓	✓	MC						✓	MC
C4U Lemon Pep Chicken Rice		✓							✓		
C4U Mighty Caesar Rice	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓			✓	✓
C4U BBQ Brisket Rice		✓	✓	✓						✓	✓
C4U Southwest Baja Rice		✓	✓	✓						✓	
C4U Spicy Buffalo Caesar Rice	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓			✓	✓
C4U Spicy Greek Rice	✓	✓	MC	✓						✓	✓
C4U Veg cheeseburger Rice		✓	✓	✓						✓	✓
C4U West Coast Club Rice		✓	✓	MC						✓	✓
C4U Zesty Chicken/bacon Rice	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓			✓	✓
C4U Chicken Bruschetta Rice	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓	✓
C4U Balsamic bacon Rice		✓		✓							✓
C4U BBQ Bacon Cheeseburger Rice		✓	✓	✓						✓	MC
BUILD YOUR OWN											
PITA											
Pita White	✓										
Pita Whole Wheat	✓										
Pita Gluten- Free											
RICE											
Rice for Pitas											
Rice for Bowls											
PROTEINS											
Falafel											
Bacon											
Beef Brisket	MC			✓							
Buffalo Chicken	✓			✓							

[illegible]

[illegible]